VIP SERVICES PRICE LIST

Walk in Clients

VIP Lounge 1 (small)
VIP Facility Photo VIP Facility Layout 1a

Location Departures, Level 2 (Check in area prior to Security check). Landside

Max capacity 7 persons

Minimum booking ~ 1hour
period

Includes Welcome desk, wardrobe, rostrum (pulpit), comfortable seating, side coffee
tables, TV, TV cabinet, free Wi-Fi, washrooms (toilets).

Additional services Catering services, ceiling projector, projection screen and loudspeakers will be
made available upon prior request, and for such additional services, that will
be charged, charges indicated in this price list apply.

Price 100 € per VIP lounge/per hour
Terms & Available here.
Conditions

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



VIP Lounge 2 (two small VIP lounges merged in a single VIP lounge)
VIP Facility Photo VIP Facility Layout 2b

Location Departures, Level 2 (Check in area prior to Security check). Landside

Max capacity 14 persons

Minimum booking ~ 1hour
period

Includes Welcome desk, wardrobe, rostrum (pulpit), comfortable seating, side coffee
tables, TV, TV cabinet, free Wi-Fi, washrooms (toilets).

Additional services Catering services, ceiling projector, projection screen, and loudspeakers will be
made available upon prior request, and for such additional services, that will
be charged, charges indicated in this price list apply.

Price 200 € per VIP lounge/per hour
Terms & Available here.
Conditions

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



VIP Meeting Room
VIP Facility Photo VIP Facility Layout 1c

Location Departures, Level 2 (Check in area prior to Security check). Landside

Max capacity 12 persons

Minimum booking ~ 1hour
period

Includes Welcome desk, wardrobe, comfortable seating, meeting table, TV, TV cabinet,
free Wi-Fi, washrooms (toilets).

Additional services Catering services, projector and loudspeakers will be made available upon
prior request, and for such additional services, that will be charged, charges
indicated in this price list apply.

Price 100 € per VIP lounge/per hour
Terms & Available here.
Conditions

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



VIP Lounge — Conference Scenario A

Location

Max capacity

Minimum booking
period

Includes

Additional services

Price

Terms &
Conditions

VIP Facility Layout 2a

Departures, Level 2 (Check in area prior to Security check). Landside

73 persons

(70 seating positions in auditorium and 3-4 seating positions at the main
conference table)

2 hours

Welcome desk, wardrobe, comfortable seating, rostrum (pulpit), speakers’
front desk for up to 4 persons, TV, TV cabinet, free Wi-Fi, washrooms (toilets).
Catering services, ceiling projector, projection screen and loudspeakers will be

made available upon prior request, and for such additional services, that will
be charged, charges indicated in this price list apply.

400 € per VIP lounge/per hour

Available here.

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



VIP Lounge — Conference Scenario B

Location

Max capacity

Minimum booking
period

Includes

Additional services

Price

Terms &
Conditions

VIP Facility Layout 3a

7

Departures, Level 2 (Check in area prior to Security check). Landside

80 persons

(70 seating positions in auditorium and 3-4 seating positions at the main
conference table) & 7 persons in the separate VIP salon (lounge concept).

2 hours

Welcome desk, wardrobe, comfortable seating, rostrum (pulpit), speakers’
front desk for up to 4 persons, TV, TV cabinet, coffee tables, free Wi-Fi,
washrooms (toilets).

Catering services, ceiling projector, projection screen and loudspeakers will be
made available upon prior request, and for such additional services, that will
be charged, charges indicated in this price list apply.

600 € per VIP lounge/per hour

Available here.

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



VIP Lounge 3

Location

Max capacity

Minimum booking
period

Includes

Additional services

Price

Terms &
Conditions

VIP Facility Layout 3b

Departures, Level 2 (Check in area prior to Security check). Landside

26 persons

(14 persons in lounge setting and 12 persons in meeting conference room
setting)

1 hour

Welcome desk, wardrobe, comfortable seating, rostrum (pulpit), TV, TV
cabinet, coffee tables, meeting room table, free Wi-Fi, washrooms (toilets).
Catering services, ceiling projector, projection screen and loudspeakers will be

made available upon prior request, and for such additional services, that will
be charged, charges indicated in this price list apply.

300 € per VIP lounge/per hour

Available here.

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



VIP Fast Track Service Rates

VIP Fast Track Services — Arrival

Price 100 € per Client (per passenger)

Scope Available here.

VIP Fast Track Services — Departure

Price 100 € per Client (per passenger)

Scope Available here.

VIP Minibus Transfer

Price 30 € per ride

Max capacity Up to 8 passengers/delegates
VIP Apron Bus Transfer

Price 50 € per ride

Max capacity Up to 50 passengers/delegates
Porter Services

Price 25 € up to 4 pcs of luggage

PA System (Loudspeakers) Rent

Price Available upon <72 h prior request, 140 €/h surcharge applies.

Minimum Booking ~ 2 hours
Period

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022


https://www.zagreb-airport.hr/en/passengers/at-the-airport/facilities-services/vip-services-112/the-vip-fast-track-services/154
https://www.zagreb-airport.hr/en/passengers/at-the-airport/facilities-services/vip-services-112/the-vip-fast-track-services/154

Projector Rent

Price Available upon <72 h prior request, 30 €/h surcharge applies.

Minimum Booking 2 hours
Period

Catering Services

Price Available upon <72 h prior request, price will be determined and charged upon
specific catering services confirmation.

Relevant VIP Services General Terms & Conditions apply on this VIP Services Price List.
All prices are stated without VAT.

VIP Services Price List and relevant General Terms & Conditions valid as of January 1%, 2022



